
1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Paul NICHOLSON

2. Robert THORNTON 2. Mervyn KING

3. Ronnie BAXTER 3. Phil TAYLOR

4. James WADE 4. Colin OSBORNE

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Kevin PAINTER

2. Gary ANDERSON 2. Mark WEBSTER

3. Mervyn KING 3. Scott RAND

4. Steve FARMER 4. Wes NEWTON

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Kim HUYBRECHTS 2. Phil TAYLOR

3. Simon WHITLOCK 3. Andy HAMILTON

4. Justin PIPE 4. Justin PIPE
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PDC Players Championship Finals 2009 - 2017



1. Gary ANDERSON 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Adrian LEWIS 2. Adrian LEWIS

3. Vincent van der VOORT 3. Daryl GURNEY

4. Wes NEWTON 4. Mensur SULJOVIC

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Dave CHISNALL 2. Jonny CLAYTON

3. Darren WEBSTER 3. Justin PIPE

4. Peter WRIGHT 4. Rob CROSS
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2016 2017

2014 2015



P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Michael van GERWEN 4 0 0 0 4

2 Phil TAYLOR 3 1 1 0 5

3 Gary ANDERSON 1 1 0 0 2

4 Paul NICHOLSON 1 0 0 0 1

Kevin PAINTER 1 0 0 0 1

6 Adrian LEWIS 0 2 0 0 2

7 Mervyn KING 0 1 1 0 2

8 Dave CHISNALL 0 1 0 0 1

Jonny CLAYTON 0 1 0 0 1

Kim HUYBRECHTS 0 1 0 0 1

Robert THORNTON 0 1 0 0 1

Mark WEBSTER 0 1 0 0 1

13 Ronnie BAXTER 0 0 1 0 1

Daryl GURNEY 0 0 1 0 1

Andy HAMILTON 0 0 1 0 1

Scott RAND 0 0 1 0 1

Vincent van der VOORT 0 0 1 0 1

Darren WEBSTER 0 0 1 0 1

Simon WHITLOCK 0 0 1 0 1

20 Justin PIPE 0 0 1 2 3

21 Wes NEWTON 0 0 0 2 2

22 Rob CROSS 0 0 0 1 1

Steve FARMER 0 0 0 1 1

Colin OSBORNE 0 0 0 1 1

Mensur SULJOVIC 0 0 0 1 1

James WADE 0 0 0 1 1

Peter WRIGHT 0 0 0 1 1

PDC Players Championship Finals 2009-2017

Rangliste



P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 4 5 7 8 24

2 NIEDERLANDE 4 0 1 0 5

3 SCHOTTLAND 1 2 0 1 4

4 AUSTRALIEN 1 0 1 0 2

5 WALES 0 2 0 0 2

6 BELGIEN 0 1 0 0 1

7 NORDIRLAND 0 0 1 0 1

8 ÖSTERREICH 0 0 0 1 1

Nationenwertung
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PDC Players Championship Finals 2009 - 2017



Jahr

2009 Phil TAYLOR Robert THORNTON 16 9

2010 Paul NICHOLSON Mervyn KING 13 11

2011/1 Phil TAYLOR Gary ANDERSON 13 12

2011/2 Kevin PAINTER Mark WEBSTER 13 9

2012 Phil TAYLOR Kim HUYBRECHTS 13 6

2013 Michael van GERWEN Phil TAYLOR 11 7

2014 Gary ANDERSON Adrian LEWIS 11 6

2015 Michael van GERWEN Adrian LEWIS 11 6

2016 Michael van GERWEN Dave CHISNALL 11 3

2017 Michael van GERWEN Jonny CLAYTON 11 2

Legs

PDC Players Championship Finals 2009 - 2017
Alle Endspiele
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Sieger Finalist




